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Kammerer C G, Tailor Chronicle
Bld«

Same, r '-"J' 1 Clipper
Kauimorcr Goo, l'k Vlem Hotel 9th

I II

K.uiiinoier Oco E, r 1 1

Kamps Mrs Edward,
i

\\

Kanazawa K. Tailor 1528 Polk
Kane Bros, Spya) Crearni

Kane CL, r 1118 Hyde
Sana D H • Av
Kane Mrs Emma, r 918 Hyde
Kane F J, Bupl Pae Humane Soc

Oail«chan B
Kane Frank, r 2784 Polaom
Kane Geo P, Up Patent Briok

e Dep Bldg
Kane Miss Gertrude, r B64 Haigbt
Kane J. 20th
Kano J A. r 912a Vallejo
Kane Miss J M, r i i

Kane Mrs M, r 5 i '. 9th
Kano Tims, [ .. .. i olsoiii

Sana v. m k.

Kane & Jaunet, Kl >

Mkt
Kanesau Co, Matting & straw Braid

4891
2909

294

9589
5038

1207

Mrs Isabel, r

K.um Jerome H, Vtty Chronicle
Bldg

Kanny C. r 236 Blale
I— 21st

:uor Mrs C H, r • •.:;: Eddy
Kant M D. Lunches A Delicacies

119 IV nt

Kant M D. i 91
Kanter John, i

Kantner B. Pui
Kantrowitz Miss B. r 2704 Pine
Kanzee Arthur, r 1771 Qeary
Kanzee Geo, Lantern Blidi

Kanzee Mrs M A, r 1270 Fell
Kaplan Rabbi Bernard M, i

Kaplan Mrs D J, r ~>-ii OroYfl
Kaplan E J, r 1020 Musonic
Kaplan Mrs Ella, r 1111 Eddy
Kaplan H, r 1 Lyon
Kaplan S, Tailor 633 Natoma
Kapp A J, r 730 shrader
Kapp William, Tailor ill
Kapp & Street Canning Co, 14!i

K-emJ
Kappeler J, r 148 Precita Av
Kappelmann Wm, Dairy Prod &

Delii acii - 1053 McAll
Kappenman A, The Edison 254 Jes-

Kappenman Edw, r 719 *J Fkln
Kapsimalis & Co, Labor Contra 130

Bangone
Kara & Wesendunk.SanitaryPlumb-

Karlsbad Cafe, 598 Geary
Karlson D, 1215 Mkt
Karmelenski Mrs Annie, r 1150

G G Av
Karney Eev A, Seamans Institute

Jteuart
Karp Henry, Ofc & Store Fittings

B85 Valencia
Karpel G P, r 1638 Buchanan
Karr J S, Carpenter & Bldr 6 Cedar

Av
Karski A C, r 1522 Geary
Karsky M, r 1888 Fell
Karsky & Collins, Blankets 24 Sans
Karsten & Wurzbach, Grocers 899

Sutter
Kase Thomas K, Atty Parrott

Bldg
Kashevaroff Mrs E, r 1312 Filbert
Kashow T, Statnrv 2812 Cal
Kaskabos L, Fruits 414 Larkin
Kaskel Mrs D, r 1383 O'Farl
Kaskel J, Clothing 18 Sutter
Kaskell Abe, Notions 1220 Mason
Kaskell Furnishing Co, 8 Taylor
Kaskell Miss J, r 709 Stockton
Kaskell Mrs N, r 1780 Post
Kasling G J, Blksmith & Horse-

shoer 1927 Mission
Kasson Mrs E. r 1104 Mkt

South 746

Jessie 3256
Fell 2559
East 627
Red 6831
Black 4541

Main 5211

Fell 2591
East 3316

Page 5841
West 276

Church 3721
Page 286
East 1648
Page 814
East 9148
West 5527

2824Scott
Folsom 2327
Church 2451
East 9176
Fell 1832
Main 1405
Main 373

Main 3199

Main 5175

Montgy 1522

Main 918
West 1475
Church 4584

Church 3183
Main 616

Scott 4502
Jessie li.u,
Geary 3923
West 3305
East 2208

West 1127
East 1768

West 3856
East 4446

Folsom 3301
Capp 659
Church 6277
Main 130
West 5455
Main 1659
West 2417
John 2796

Fell 3296
Folsom 2971
West 922

Church 4443
Main 815
Waller 804
East 2797
Page 2326
White 2031

Blue 2831

John 4731

James 2021

Scott 188
Mint l7

l?Grove
Main 3228
Scott 1371
Geary 4273
East 8771
East 2329
Davis 559
Church 4593

Red 331
Fell 1237
East 4161
Folsom 3404
Scott 4157

Kast Frank X, Secy Puc Carriage
-8th

Kast Frank X, r 181 Foil
Kasten A J, i .

Kastendieck Dr J, r 1028 Post
Kaster Miss K, r 2112 Jones
Katow K, Mgr Nichibei Bussan &

Co 504 Dupont
Katschinski B, Phila Shoe Co 10

Katschlnski Mrs B, r 60k 1

1

Katsuda Y & Co, Jap (ids 507 Lar-
kin

Katten S, r 716 Stnr
Kattenhorn H C, Grocer 2441 Bu-

chanan
Katz Mrs E, tin r hod c'ortld Av
Katz Mrs F P, r lis Brodk
Katz Mrs Fred, r 1016 Union
Katz Geo, r 2001 Oak
Katz Mrs J, r 1024 Union
Katz Mrs J, r 1582 O'Farl
Katz L, r 1976 Green
Katz Miss L, r 716 S Kruno
Katz M, r B61 Ohurch
Katz Mrs M J, r :il9 Hyde
Katz Miss S, r 790 Mc \ii

Katz & Sons, Butchers Cal Mkt
Katzenstein Geo B Jr, Gen Mgr Pac

I o 215 Mi-, iion
Kauders F C, Pres Cal Fruit Dis-

tillery Assn Safe Dep Bldg
Kauffman Davidson & Co, Hides

1 18 Olas
Kauffman F & Co, Mfg Furriers

Post
Kauffman L, Grain 222 Sansome
Kauffman L, 8742 Wash
Kauffung L H, Dentist 1032 Va-

lencia
Kaufman Alex, r 1827 Mkt
Kaufman C B Ry Supply Co, Gen

By Supla Her Ex Bldg
Kaufman Chas, r 824 Dvisdo
Kaufman E, r 305 Larkin
Kaufman G, r 521 Dvisdo
Kaufman J M, r 2872 Pine
Kaufman Mrs Rosalie, r 1521 Jack-

Kaufman Walter W, r 1917 Baker
Kaufman & Dobs, Fancy Gds 1850

l'olk
Kaufmann A W, Groc 1601 Fulton
Kaufmann E W, Dressmkr 431

Turk
Kaufmann F C, Grocer 218— 4th
Kaufmann H, r 627 Shotwell
Kaufmann L, r 1185 Shotwell
Kaufmann Leo, Atty 310 Pine
Same, r 1048 G G Av
Kaufmann' s Shoes, 832 Mkt
Kaufmann Sig, r 3227 Sac
Kaufmann & Campbell, Eagle Sa-

loon 296 O'Farl
Kaul C H, r 811 Shrader
Kaunitz John, r 780 111

Kavanagh Bros, Feed & Fuel 3130
Bac

Kavanagh F J, r 2572 Mkt
Kavanagh John.Tailor J Flood Bldg
Same, r 2128— 15th
Kavanagh J T, r 804 Van Ness
Kavanagh Miss K, r 816 Buchanan
Kavanaugh D, The Relish 996

Dolores
Kawabata S, Jap Hse Cleaning Co

1003 Guerrero
Kawamura M, Boarding 23 Church

Al
Kawguchi H, The Meiji 313 Stock-

ton
Kay Mrs D A, r 2028 Green
Kay Roy B, r 607 Potrero Av
Kayser C, Plumber 470 Hayes
Kazian R V, Chiropodist 6 Post
Kazinsky Mrs J, r 251 6n Sutter

Kean Miss J I, r 1720 O'Farl
Keane Geo F, r 728 Ellis

Keane Mrs M H, r 1105 Fkln
Keane Thos, r 1902 Stockton _

Kearce Jno M, Pride of the Mission
Mkt 1018 Valencia

Kearney C K, r 26 Essex-

Kearney Mrs D, r 972 Hayes
Kearney Mrs J A, r 829 Ellis

Kearney Mamie, r 214% — 12th

Kearney Miss M E, r 2288 Sutter


